2.5Gb/s SFP Bi-di Transceiver with DDMI
HWTR-48-054778133F
1550nm DFB-LD/APD-TIA, 80Km
Shenzhen Hi-Optel Technology Co., Ltd.
Hi-Optel Building,BLOG2,Gaofa Technology Park,Longjing,Nanshan Shenzhen,China. 518055
Tel: +86 755 2675 3088        Fax: +86 755 2675309                                                                     Rev1.0
E-mail: info@hioptel.com      Http://www.hioptel.com Issued Date: 2017-05-24
Page 1 of 8

Page 8 of 8
Issue Date:2004-11-22
Ordering Information:
HWTR-□□-□□□□□□□□□□F
Data Rate
01:52Mb/s
02:100Mb/s
03:155Mb/s
12:622Mb/s
24:1.25Gb/s
48:2.5Gb/s
60:3.125Gb/s
Transmission Distance
0:Ultra-Long Reach
1:Long Reach
2:Intermediate Reach
3:Short Reach
Wavelength(nm)
35:1310Tx/1550Rx
53:1550Tx/1310Rx
33:1310Tx/1310Rx
45:1490Tx/1550Rx
54:1550Tx/1490Rx
17:1510Tx/1570Rx
71:1570Tx/1510Rx
34:1310Tx/1490Rx
43:1490Tx/1310Rx
75:1470Tx/1550Rx
57:1550Tx/1470Rx
97:1490Tx/1570Rx
79:1570Tx/1490Rx
19:1510Tx/1590Rx
91:1590Tx/1510Rx
31:1530Tx/1610Rx
13:1610Tx/1530Rx
59:1350Tx/1490Rx
95:1490Tx/1350Rx
LD/PD Type
1:FP-LD/PIN-TIA
2:DFB-LD/PIN-TIA
5:DFB-LD/APD
6:DFB-LD with Isolator/PIN-TIA
7:DFB-LD with Isolator/APD
Fiber Type
Blank:SM
M:MM
Data/SD Interface
1:Data-TTL,SD-TTL
2:Data-PECL,SD-PECL
3:Data-PECL,SD-TTL
Operation Voltage
3:+3.3V